N0 g

Texas Garden Clubs, Inc. 98t Spring Convention

April 7-9, 2026

Houston Marriott North - 255 North Sam Houston Parkway East, Houston TX 77060
Texas Garden Clubs Convention 2026-$129.00 per night +tax +fee
Phone: 281-875-4000, Press O - Reserve by March 23, 2026

Name on Badge

Address
Email Phone
Club Affiliate

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: MARCH 23, 2026 (NO REFUNDS AFTER THIS DATE)
Registration starts April 7, 2026 @10am - 5:00pm - Other days: 8:00am — 5pm
Registration Fees
Entire CONVENTION = SA5.00 ....oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e e e eeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesaeaeeeeens S
ONE DAY = 530.00 ...eviieeiceeeceeeereecte ettt ettt et e reereenre s S
Tuesday April 7, 2026
Meetings: Trustee 1:00pm - Finance 2:00pm - Organizational Studies 4:00pm
Meals on your own
Wednesday April 8, 2026
Executive Board Meeting 9:00am - Board of Directors Meeting 10:15am
Lunch 12:00PmM = $32.00 .....ccueeeuiierieiiereeie e eee ettt ete et esaeeresnaeeareene S
Program 12:45pm - John Thomas, Owner of Wild Seed Farms
Nominating Committee 2:00pm
Workshop 3:00pm - Zentangle Art, Brenda Pearson - $10.00................... S
Dinner 6:30 PM = $50.00 ........ooueireieeiieiree et ettt ettt e eae e saee e S

Thursday April 9, 2026
General Assembly Meeting 9:00am/Presentation of Colors 9:30am
Memorial Service 11:30am
Lunch and Youth Awards 12:00pm - $32.00 ........cccocveerreerieireeieereeee e S
Program-1:30 PM- Program: Jay White, Publisher of Texas Gardeners Magazine
Design 3:00pm - Houston Area Flower Show judges -Free

Workshop 4:00pm - Felt Flowers - $20.00 ........c.coeveeieeieeneeneenreeiveennean S
Dinner and Adult Awards 6:30pm - $50.00.........ccccevievrieerieneeieere e S
TOTALDUE........cccoeieiereiererennnnes S

Circle any special dietary needs:
Diabetic Gluten-Free Vegan Vegetarian Other

Send registration (with check payable to District IV) to:
Madeleine Rogers
2002 Sierra Street
Kemah, TX 77565
281-684-4957

Credentials

____ NGC President
____ Former NGC President
____NGCChair
_____SCR Director
____Former SCR Director
_____SCR Officer
_____TGC President
____ Former TGC President
_____TGC Officer
_ Trustee
______TGCChair
_____ District Director
____ Club President
____ Club Member
_____ Club Alternate
______Affiliate Member
______Council President
_____First-time Attendee
_____ Spouse
_____ Speaker
__ Guest
_____landscape Design Cons.
______Environ. Studies Cons.
_____Gardening Studies Cons.
_____ Flower Show Judge:

__ Master

__life

__ Accredited

__ Student

__ Emeritus
____NGC Life Member
______SCR Life Member
______TGC Life Member




TEXAS GARDEN CLUBS, INC. CALL TO CONVENTION
98™ SPRING CONVENTION

April 7-9, 2026

Houston Marriott North-255 North Sam Houston Parkway East, Houston, TX 77060
Hosted by District IV Garden Club

Day 1 —Tuesday April 7, 2026

Day 2- Wednesday, April 8, 2026

Day 3- Thursday, April 9, 2026

X3

%

X3

%

X3

%

X3

%

X3

%

X3

%

7
0’0

X3

%

X3

%

7
0’0

7
0’0

B

X3

%

X3

%

X3

%

Schedule of Events

10:00am-
1:00pm-
2:00pm-
4:00pm-
12:00pm-
12:00pm-

8:00am-

8:00am-
8:00am-

9:00am-

10:15am-

12:00pm-
2:00pm-

3:00pm-
6:30pm-
8:00am-
8:00am-

9:00am-

9:30am-

11:30am-

12:00pm-

8:00am-
3:00pm-
4:00pm-

6:30pm
7:30pm

5:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm

10:00am

11:45am

2:00pm
3:00pm

5:00pm
8:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

11:30am

10:00am

12:00pm

2:30pm

2:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm

Registration
Meeting 1 - Trustee Mtg.
Meeting 2 - Finance Mtg.

Organizational Studies
Vendor Room Set-up
Silent Auction Set-up

Registration

Vendor Room Open
Silent Auction Open

Executive Board of Directors
Meeting

Board of Directors Meeting

Lunch & Program
Nominating Committee Meeting
Workshop- Zentangle Art
Brenda Pearson
Dinner

Registration
Vendor Room Open

General Assembly Meeting

JROTC Color Guard

Memorial Service

Lunch & Program
Youth Awards

Silent Auction Closes
Houston Area Flower Show Judges
Workshop-Felt Flowers

Dinner Gala
Adult Awards

Foyer C
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Salons A&B
Salons E&F

Foyer C

Salons A&B
Salons E&F

Lone star
Ballroom

Lone Star
Ballroom
Salons C&D
Dallas

Dallas

Salons C&D

Foyer
Salons A&B
Lone Star
Ballroom
Lone Star
Ballroom
Lone Star
Ballroom

Salons C&D

Salons E&F
Dallas
Dallas

Salons C&D



