



Texas Garden Clubs, Inc. 98th Spring Convention

April 7-9, 2026

Houston Marriott North - 255 North Sam Houston Parkway East, Houston TX 77060

Texas Garden Clubs Convention 2026-\$129.00 per night +tax +fee

Phone: 281-875-4000, Press 0 - Reserve by March 23, 2026

Name on Badge _____

Address _____

Email _____ Phone _____

Club _____ Affiliate _____ District _____

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: MARCH 23, 2026 (NO REFUNDS AFTER THIS DATE)

Registration starts April 7, 2026 @10am - 5:00pm - Other days: 8:00am - 5pm

Registration Fees

Entire Convention - \$45.00 \$ _____
One Day - \$30.00 \$ _____

Tuesday April 7, 2026

Meetings: Trustee 1:00pm - Finance 2:00pm - Organizational Studies 4:00pm
Meals on your own

Wednesday April 8, 2026

Executive Board Meeting 9:00am - Board of Directors Meeting 10:15am
Lunch 12:00pm - \$32.00 \$ _____
Program 12:45pm - John Thomas, Owner of Wild Seed Farms
Nominating Committee 2:00pm
Workshop 3:00pm - Zentangle Art, Brenda Pearson - \$10.00..... \$ _____
Dinner 6:30 pm - \$50.00 \$ _____

Thursday April 9, 2026

General Assembly Meeting 9:00am/Presentation of Colors 9:30am
Memorial Service 11:30am
Lunch and Youth Awards 12:00pm - \$32.00 \$ _____
Program-1:30 PM- Program: Jay White, Publisher of *Texas Gardeners Magazine*
Design 3:00pm - Houston Area Flower Show judges -Free
Workshop 4:00pm - Felt Flowers - \$20.00 \$ _____
Dinner and Adult Awards 6:30pm - \$50.00..... \$ _____

TOTAL DUE..... \$ _____

Circle any special dietary needs:

Diabetic Gluten-Free Vegan Vegetarian Other

Send registration (with check payable to District IV) to:

Madeleine Rogers

2002 Sierra Street

Kemah, TX 77565

281-684-4957

Credentials

- NGC President
- Former NGC President
- NGC Chair
- SCR Director
- Former SCR Director
- SCR Officer
- TGC President
- Former TGC President
- TGC Officer
- Trustee
- TGC Chair
- District Director
- Club President
- Club Member
- Club Alternate
- Affiliate Member
- Council President
- First-time Attendee
- Spouse
- Speaker
- Guest
- Landscape Design Cons.
- Environ. Studies Cons.
- Gardening Studies Cons.
- Flower Show Judge:
 - Master
 - Life
 - Accredited
 - Student
 - Emeritus
- NGC Life Member
- SCR Life Member
- TGC Life Member

TEXAS GARDEN CLUBS, INC. CALL TO CONVENTION
98TH SPRING CONVENTION
April 7-9, 2026
Houston Marriott North-255 North Sam Houston Parkway East, Houston, TX 77060
Hosted by District IV Garden Club

Schedule of Events

Day 1 –Tuesday April 7, 2026	❖ 10:00am- 5:00pm	Registration	Foyer C
	❖ 1:00pm- 2:00pm	Meeting 1 - Trustee Mtg.	Dallas
	❖ 2:00pm- 4:00pm	Meeting 2 - Finance Mtg.	Dallas
	❖ 4:00pm- 5:00pm	Organizational Studies	Dallas
	❖ 12:00pm- 5:00pm	Vendor Room Set-up	Salons A&B
	❖ 12:00pm- 5:00pm	Silent Auction Set-up	Salons E&F
Day 2- Wednesday, April 8, 2026	❖ 8:00am- 5:00pm	Registration	Foyer C
	❖ 8:00am- 5:00pm	Vendor Room Open	Salons A&B
	❖ 8:00am- 5:00pm	Silent Auction Open	Salons E&F
	❖ 9:00am- 10:00am	Executive Board of Directors Meeting	Lone star Ballroom
	❖ 10:15am- 11:45am	Board of Directors Meeting	Lone Star Ballroom
	❖ 12:00pm- 2:00pm	Lunch & Program	Salons C&D
	❖ 2:00pm- 3:00pm	Nominating Committee Meeting	Dallas
	❖ 3:00pm- 5:00pm	Workshop- Zentangle Art Brenda Pearson	Dallas
	❖ 6:30pm- 8:30pm	Dinner	Salons C&D
Day 3- Thursday, April 9, 2026	❖ 8:00am- 5:00pm	Registration	Foyer
	❖ 8:00am- 5:00pm	Vendor Room Open	Salons A&B
	❖ 9:00am- 11:30am	General Assembly Meeting	Lone Star Ballroom
	❖ 9:30am- 10:00am	JROTC Color Guard	Lone Star Ballroom
	❖ 11:30am- 12:00pm	Memorial Service	Lone Star Ballroom
	❖ 12:00pm- 2:30pm	Lunch & Program Youth Awards	Salons C&D
	❖		
	❖ 8:00am- 2:00pm	Silent Auction Closes	Salons E&F
	❖ 3:00pm- 4:00pm	Houston Area Flower Show Judges	Dallas
	❖ 4:00pm- 5:00pm	Workshop-Felt Flowers	Dallas
	❖ 6:30pm 8:00pm	Dinner Gala	Salons C&D
	7:30pm 8:00pm	Adult Awards	